Marinetech
2025/ 26
Marketing and advertising material
1 marinetech
Brochures
Download as PDF on the website

• 116 pages
• 3 languages – dt/ en/ fr
• Index as orientation and clear ordering guide
Print version available
Technical information
Art.-Nr. ALS DOWNLOAD
• 90 pages
• 3 languages – dt/ en/ fr
• Technical information, dimensions, descriptions and
assembly instructions for products requiring explanation
Duplex
Art.-Nr. KATDUPLEX
• 16 pages
• 3 languages – dt/ en/ fr
• Material data sheet, product range overview,
manufacturer
Print version available
Architecture
Art.-Nr.
• 3 languages – dt/ en/ fr
• Selection of the stainless steel range, especially for architecture
New 2025
Art.-Nr. KATNEUHEITEN25
• 44 pages
• 3 langiages – dt/ en/ fr
• Technical information, dimensions, descriptions and
assembly instructions for products requiring explanation
Print version available
Architecture
     coming soon
Download
as PDF
To the Shop or
the website
Marinetech Edelstahlhandel
GmbH & Co. KG
Marschgehren 16 · 28779 Bremen
Deutschland / Germany
Tel. +49 421 - 69056 - 0
Fax +49 421 - 69056 - 50
index index
2 2 30
Folgen Sie uns auch auf
m